
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$4,000,000 04/11/13 (Council) –2013 General Architectural Services Rotation List

$800,000 08/28/14 (Council) – Additional authorization for project continuation
$86,916 08/30/18 Proposed (Council) – Design of Fire Suppression system and waterline 

extension
$4,886,916 Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$4,000,000 04/11/13 Description of awarded service

$800,000 08/28/14 SA #1 – Description for use of additional funding
$86,916 08/30/18 Proposed – SA #2 – Design of Fire Suppression system and waterline extension

$4,886,916 Total Contract Expenditures


